
REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2023/2024 BATCH)  

YEAR I SEMESTER I- DECEMBER 2025/JANUARY 2026 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LANGUAGES 

Date Time Code  Subject Hall  

29.12.2025 

 

9.00 am - 11.00 am ECO111(3)/R 

HND111(3)   

208 

  03 

Introduction to Microeconomics  

Hindi Language Studies I  

C1, C2 

30.12.2025 

 

9.00 am - 11.00 am GEO111(3)/R         151 Introduction to Physical and 

Human Geography  

C1 

31.12.2025 

 

9.00 am - 11.00 am ICT111(3)/R 192 

 

Computer Architecture and 

Fundamentals of Programming 

C1 

01.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am CIT111(3)/R 525 Preparatory CIT Part I C1,C2 

B1,B2 

B3,B4 

A1,A2 

A3,A4 

02.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am GMN111(3) 

STC111(3)/R  

13 

165 

German Language Studies I  

Introduction to Statistics I   

C1 

04.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am SOC111(3)/R       154 Introduction to Sociology C1 

05.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am SNH111(3)   

TML111(3)        

89 

21 

Introduction to Sinhala Studies I 

Introduction to Tamil Studies 

C1 

06.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am CEL111(3)/R 407 English Language Level 1 C1, C2,  

B1,B2 

B3,B4 

A1 

07.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am CGS111(2)/R 387 Mother Tongue C1, C2 

B1,B2 

B3,B4 

08.01.2026 

 

9.00 am - 11.00 am CHN111(3)/R 82 Chinese Language Studies I C1 

09.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am TRL111(3)/R         56 Language A Writing Techniques I C1 

10.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am POL111(3) 

TESL111(3)/R 

49 

28 

Introduction to Political Science 

Advanced Grammar and Reading 

C1 

11.01.2026 9.00 am - 11.00 am ENG111(3)/R   

 JPN111(3)/R   

33 

23 

Introduction to English Studies I 

Preparation for Japanese Studies 

C1 

 

R- Same Papers for Repeaters 

       
Dean, FSS&L 

           06.12.2025 
                                                                                                                                              



REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2022/2023 BATCH)  
YEAR II SEMESTER I – DECEMBER 2025/JANUARY 2026 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LANGUAGES 

Date Time Code  Subject Hall 

15.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   GEO211(3)/R 
JPN212(3)/R 

68 
17 

Advanced Cartography and Field Techniques 
Japanese Literature/Kanji/Translation I 

C1 

17.11.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   STC211(3)/R 
POL211(3)/R   
HND211(3)   
ENG211(3)/R 

121 
18 
05 
10 

Theory of Probability 
International Relations 
Hindi Language: Written and Oral Expression I  
The Foundation of Modern Society 

C1 

17.11.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   JPN211(3)/R 
GMN211(3)   

20 
10 

Japanese Grammar and Vocabulary I 
German Language Studies III 

B1 

19.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   CGS211(2)/R 350 Third Language (Sinhala for Tamil / Tamil for 
Sinhala) 

C1, C2 

B1,B2B3 

21.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   ECO211(3)/R 108 Intermediate Microeconomics B1,B2 B3 

21.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   SOC212(3) 17 Social Inequality B4 

21.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   TRL211(3)/R 56 Language C Listening  C1 
23.12.2025 9.00 am - 11.00 am   SOC211(3)/R 

ECO212(3)/R 
TRL212(3)/R 

37 
73 
54 

Introduction to Psychology & Social Psychology 
Economy of Sri Lanka  
Language C Writing I 

C1 

30.12.2025 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm ICT211(3)/R 
TESL212(3)/R 

166 
02 

Social and Professional Issues in IT  
The Use of Literature in ELT 

C1 

01.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm  GMN212(3)  
HND212(3) 
POL212(3)  
TML212(3)    
ENG212(3)/R  
STC212(3)/R 

09 
04 
11 
12 
06 
70 

Interactive German  
Theory and Practice of Translation I 
Conflict and Peace Building (Theoretical aspect)  
Theme and Practice of Translation I 
The English Language: History and Development   
Mathematical Statistics I 

C1 

04.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm SNH211(3)/R       
ICT212(3)/R 

33 
64 

The Short Story 
Fundamentals of System Design  

C1 

06.012026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm SNH212(3)   
CHN212(3)/R 
GEO212(3)/R 

13 
24 
49 

The Novel  
Listening and Reading 
Geomorphology 

C1 

08.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm ECO213(3)/R          

STC213(3)/R             
ICT213(3)/R             
GEO213(3)/R       

41 
43 
43 
40 

Mathematics for Economics  
Operational Research  
E- Commerce Technology 
Environmental Geography  

C1 

08.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm GMN213(3)           
HND213(3)      
SNH213(3)      
POL213(3)            

09 
04 
11 
11 

Germany Overview 
Hindi Language: Written and Oral Expression II 
Eastern Literary Criticism  
Political and Social Theory I 

B1 

08.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm  SOC213(3)      
CHN213(3)/R   
ENG213(3)      

15 
16 
04 

Statistics for Sociology  
Chinese Studies I  
The English Novel  

B2 

08.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm JPN213(3)/R      
TML213(3)           

12 
12 

Japanese Lifestyle and Society 
History of Terminology and Grammar 

B3 

08.01.2026 2.00 pm – 4.00 pm TRL213(3)/R  39 Awareness of Language: Linguistic Approach B4 

10.01.2026 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm   CEL211(2)/R 361 English Language Level III  C1, C2 

B1,B2 

R- Same Papers for Repeaters        

                          
             Dean/FSSL  

                   06.12.2025 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2021/2022 BATCH)  
YEAR III SEMESTER I - DECEMBER-2025 
FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LANGUAGES 

Date Time Code  Subject Hall 
15.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ICT311(3)/R 

HND311(3) 
SNH311(3) 

144 
06 
12 

Advanced Web Development  
Modern Hindi Prose II  
Sinhala Lyrics  

C1 

17.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm STC311(3)/R 
TRL311(3)/R 

122
47 

Regression Analysis I  
General Translation I  

C1 

19.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm SOC311(3)/R  
JPN311(3)/R 
GMN311(3) 
TML311(3)  
 
ECO311(3)/R  

51 
19 
10 
10 
 
80 

Methods and Techniques of Sociological 
Research 
Japanese Grammar and Vocabulary III 
Structure of German 
History of Tamil Literature & Some Major 
Authors 10th C to 20th  
International Economics  

C1 

21.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ECO312(3)/R  
STC312(3)  
ICT312(3)/R 
JPN312(3)/R 
TESL312(3) 
GMN312(3) 

49 
57 
49 
11 
02 
08 

Monetary Economics  
Statistical Inference  
Data Communication and Computer Network  
Japanese Literature/Kanji/Translation III 
Curriculum Development for ESP  
Business German I 

C1 

21.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm GEO312(3)  42 Regional Development and Planning  B1 

21.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm POL312(3)  
ENG312(3)/R  
HND312(3) 

23 
06 
06 

Comparative Politics  
Shakespeare and the Renaissance  
Hindi Language in Practice I 

B2 

21.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL312(3)/R 
SOC312(3)  

36 
03 

Language B Advanced Writing Skills 
 Rural Sociology 

B3 

21.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm CHN312(3) 
SNH312(3)/R  
TML312(3) 

22 
06 
08 

Oral and Written Communication 
Classical Sinhala Prose  
Trends in Modern Tamil Literature 

B4 

23.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ECO313(3)/R 
GEO313(3) 
ICT313(3)/R 
POL313(3)/R 
ENG313(3) 
TML313(3)  

47 
42 
49 
24 
05 
08 

Public Finance 
Bio Geography 
Advanced Mathematics for ICT 
Theories of Public Policy  
English Poetry (Victorian to Post-Colonial) 
Introduction to Tamil Linguistics  

C1 
 

23.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm SOC313(3) 
SNH313(3)/R 
CHN313(3)/R 
TESL313(3) 

03 
06 
25 
02 

Environmental Sociology  
Classical Sinhala Poetry 
Chinese Essay Writing    
Pronunciation for English Language Teachers 

B1 

23.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm HND313(3) 
JPN313(3)/R 
GMN313(3) 

06 
11 
08 

Hindi for Tourism I 
Japanese Traditional and Modern Culture 
Creative Writing  

B2 

23.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL313(3)/R 43 Language C Reading I B4 
23.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm STC313(3) 57 Computer Packages for Statistics CC1 CC2 
29.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ECO314(3)/R 

STC314(3) 
ICT314(3)/R 
TML314(3) 
ENG314(3) 
CHN314(3)/R 

48 
57 
47 
08 
05 
23 

Statistics for Economics  
Statistical Quality Control 
Object Oriented Programming Languages   
Tamil Literary Criticism 
20th Century Theatre  
Chinese Literature and Criticism 

C1 

29.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm JPN314(3)/R 
 
GMN314(3) 
SNH314(3)/R 

11 
 
08 
06 

Japanese Language Teaching Methodology I 
(Theory)  
German Text Analysis 
Introduction to Linguistics  

 
B1 

29.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm POL314(3)/R 
HND314(3) 
SOC314(3) 

24 
06 
03 

Political Sociology  
Modern Hindi Prose III 
Social Work  

B2 

29.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm GEO314(3)/R 44 Remote Sensing B3 
29.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL314(3)/R 36 Specialized Translation in to Language B B4 
31.12.2025 9.00 am – 11.00 am  ICT315(3)/R 49 Application of Open Sources Software CC2 
31.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ECO315(3)/R 

STC315(3)/R 
GEO315(3) 
SOC315(3) 
TML315(3)  
SNH315(3)/R 
GMN315(3) 

60 
65 
42 
03 
08 
06 
08 

Advanced Macroeconomics  
Experimental Design   
Urban Geography  
Urban Sociology  
Folk Literature in Tamil  
World Literature 1 
Reading German Media 

C1 

31.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm POL315(3)/R 
JPN315(3)/R 

24 
11 

Political Terrorism 
Theory and Practice of Translations 

B1 

31.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm HND315(3) 
CHN315(3)/R 
ENG315(3) 

06 
24 
05 

History of Hindi Literature II 
Chinese Studies III 
Sri Lankan English (SLE): A Survey 

B2 

31.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL315(3) 34 Computer Skills for Translation CC2 

02.01.2026 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ENG311(3)/R 12 Modern Literature B1 

R- Same Papers for Repeaters                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                 
            Dean/FSSL/06.12.2025



REVISED EXAMINATION TIME TABLE (2020/2021 BATCH)  
YEAR IV SEMESTER I – DECEMBER - 2025 

FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES AND LANGUAGES 
Date Time Code  Subject Hall 

16.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

ECO412(3) 
STC412(3) 
GEO412(3) 
POL412(3) 

57 
51 
38 
19 

Econometrics II 
Time Series Analysis II 
Natural Hazards and Disaster Management 
Sri Lanka in World Politics 

C1 

16.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

JPN412(3) 
SOC412(3) 
SNH412(3)/R 
GMN412(3)/R 

09 
08 
07 
05 

Japanese Literature/Kanji/Translation V  
Advanced Sociological Theory 
World Literature II  
Theory and Practice of Translation II 

B1 

16.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

CHN412(3) 
HND412(3) 
TML412(3) 
ENG412(3) 

12 
05 
04 
05 

Composition and Translation II 
Hindi Language: written and Oral Expression III 
Upcountry Tamil Literature 
Literary Theory and Criticism 

B2 

16.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL412(3) 25 
Specialized Translation III Subject Wise 
Translation   

B4 

16.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm ICT412(3) 46 Audio and Video Editing Technology  CC1 ,CC2 

18.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

ECO413(3)  
STC413(3) 
GEO413(3) 
ICT413(3) 

57 
51 
38 
46 

Business Economics 
Multivariate Data Analysis II 
Project Planning & Management 
Open Source Web Development 

C1 

18.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

GMN413(3) 
 
HND413(3) 
POL413(3) 
ENG413(3) 

03 
 
05 
19
05 

Teaching German as a Foreign Language: 
Theory and Practice 
Teaching Hindi as a Foreign Language  
Development Administration  
Gender in Literature 

B1 

18.12.2025 
 

2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 
 

JPN416(3) 
TML413(3) 
SOC413(3) 
SNH413(3) 
CHN413(3) 

09 
04 
08 
06 
12 

Business Japanese 
Feminism on Tamil Literature  
Social Policy and Social Development 
Sinhala Epigraphy and Inscription 
Business Chinese   

B2 

18.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL416(3) 25 Language A: Editing and proof Reading B4 

20.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

ECO414(3) 
STC414(3) 
TML414(3) 
HND414(3 
ENG414(3) 
ICT415(3) 
CHN414(3) 

57 
51 
04 
05 
05 
46
12 

Environmental Economics 
Survival Data Analysis 
Technique of Creative Writings in Tamil  
North Indian Cultural Tradition  
Discourse Analysis 
Human Resources Management  
Chinese in Print Media  

C1 

20.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

SOC414(3) 
JPN414(3) 
SNH414(3) 
 
POL414(3)  
GMN414(3)/R 

08 
09 
06 
 
19 
04 

Sociology of Entrepreneurship  
Japanese Language in Print Media 
The Historical Linguistics and the Evolution of 
Sinhalese Language 
Constitutional Law and Politics  
Theatre of Bertolt Brecht 

B1 , B2 

20.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm GEO414(3) 38 Medical Geography  B3 
20.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL414(3) 25 Specialized Translation TV: Literary Translation B4 

22.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm 

ECO415(3) 
STC415(3) 
GEO416(3)  
TML416(3) 
ENG415(3) 
HND415(3) 
SNH416(3)/R 
SOC416(3) 
GMN416(3)/R 
JPN415(3) 

57 
51 
38 
04 
05 
05
07 
08 
04
09 

Human Resource Economics 
Categorical Data Analysis 
Tropical Agro Forestry 
Tamil Children's Literature in Sri Lanka 
Modern Cinematic Narration 
Origins and Development of Hindi Language 
Traditional Sinhala Grammatical Studies 
Political Sociology  
German Novella: Gerhard Hauptmann Methods 
Listening to Japanese News in Electronic Media  

C1 

22.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm POL416(3) 
CHN415(3) 

19 
12 

Political Economy of Sri Lanka  
Chinese for Tourism 

B1 

22.12.2025 8.00 am - 5.00 am ICT414(3) 46 Application of System Development CC1 CC2 

22.12.2025 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm TRL415(3) 25 Introduction to Interpretation B4 

23.12.2025 9.00 am - 12.00 noon TRL415(3) 25 
Introduction to Interpretation (Practical 
Session) 

B4 

      R- Same Papers for Repeaters   
 

                                                                                                                                                                       
          Dean, FSS&L 

                                      06.12.2025 

 
       


